

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5550-5551/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 04/03/2003 in CMP No. 24101/2002 & CMP No. 4794/2003 in CMA No. 3611/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

KILARU GOPI PRASAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C. PITCHANDI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for transposing interim stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/09/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S.Narasimha, Adv.

Mr. Avijeet K. Lala, Adv.
Mr. Ananga Bhattacharya, Adv.
M/S. P.S.N. & Co., Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks are granted for filing the rejoinder affidavit. List thereafter.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master